
MAHENDRA 

SURYAWANSHI 

|SHOBHA 

4134 

|TUSHAR 

884 

5 

4 

4 

"110164000003728 

8 

17 

MAHADEO 

BAWANE 

KAVITA 

4133 

SARJERAO 

883 

18 

10 

3 

'110164000003621 

15 

43 

VIKAS 

DATTATRAYA 

BHAGWAT 

SUREKHA 

4132 

882 

16 

2 

'110164000003617 

12 

15 

43 

GAUTAM 

|SWAPNIL 

SURYAWANSHI 

UJJVALA 

'110164000003729 

4131 

881 

14 

10 

12 

36 

Mark 

Mark 

No. 

Mark 

Name 

Application No 

Name 

d Marks 

No. 
Chest 

s Name Mother' 

Sr.No. 

Surname 

Mtr. 

Mtr. 

First 

Middle 

RFID 

Put 

Obtaine 

1600 

100 

Shot 

Total 



| 

"110664000000526 

|SHRIHARI 

BABURAO 

5 

MULIK 

SUDAMATI 

5505 

879 

18 

18 

36 

'110664000000584 

VIKAS 

|DEVIDAS 

SURADKAR 

SUNITA 

5504 

878 

24 

20 

44 

'110664000000511 

DNYANESHWAR 

3 

PANDURANG 

BHISE 

SINDHUBAI 

5503 

877 

10 

16 

26 

'110664000000141 

DIPAK 

2 

|SANDIPAN 

|SHELAR 

SUVARNAMALA 

5502 

876 

24 

20 

44 

1 

'110664000000356 

SANDIP 

|DATTU 

KHAKRE 

SUSHILA 

5501 

875 

0 

18 

18 

Name 

No. 

No. 

Mark 

Name 

Mark 

d Marks 

Sr.No. 

Application No 

First Name 

Surname 

Middle 

Mother's 

Chest 

RFID 

Mtr. 

Put 

Obtaine 

1600 

Shot 

Total 



| 

5 

"110164000004313 

|OMKAR 

BABURAO 

SHINDE 

ALKA 

2595 

485 

14 

10 

32 

4 

'110164000004059 

SURAJ 

SUNIL 

BEDRE 

BHAGYSHRI 

2590 

885 

10 

23 

3 

'110164000004131 

|SHRAVAN 

GINYANDEV 

KHETRE 

|JANABAI 

2558 

886 

8 

16 

2 

'110164000003881 

PRAJWAL 

|SHAHURAO 

|LANDGE 

|ANITA 

2550 

888 

14 

10 

15 

39 

1 

"110164000003880 

DHIRAJ 

GAUTAM 

|CHAUDHARI 

VAISHALI 

2549 

887 

12 

12 

32 

Name 

Mark 

No. 

No. 

Mark 

Name 

Mark 

Name 

d Marks 

ApplicationNo 

Sr.No. 

Surname 

Mother's 

First 

Chest 

Mtr. 

Middle 

RFID 

Mtr. 

Put 

Obtaine 

1600 

100 

Shot 

Total 
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